
Florida Atlantic ((3-8)) -vs- Kentucky ((4-7))
12/30/00 at Lexington, KY

 
 

 
 
Florida Atlantic 71

Kentucky 112

Date: 12/30/00
Time: 7:00 PM
Attendance: 794
Site: Lexington, KY
Referees: Eddie Novak, Felicia Grinter, Robin Orr

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Florida Atlantic 26 45 71
Kentucky 54 58 112

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
35 VAUGHN, Tamala * 29 7-10 0-0 4-4 1-3 4 1 1 3 0 0 18
15 GOAD, Julie * 34 6-9 4-7 0-0 0-3 3 1 4 13 0 4 16
03 MATTHEWS, LaTorria * 21 2-6 2-4 0-0 0-1 1 1 3 1 0 0 6
24 HANSCOM, DeeAnna * 6 1-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2
05 BIXLER, Melissa * 6 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 1 0 2 0 0 0
44 GRINIUTE, Ruta 30 6-7 0-0 0-0 0-5 5 3 3 2 5 1 12
33 ALEXANDER, Sumika 21 1-7 0-0 4-6 2-2 4 4 1 4 0 0 6
12 DECKEROVA, Janka 19 0-7 0-5 5-8 0-0 0 4 1 2 1 0 5
14 THOMPSON, Shayla 9 1-5 1-3 0-0 3-1 4 0 0 3 0 0 3
52 KING, Jameka 7 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2
34 HALVORSEN, Kristy 6 0-1 0-0 1-1 0-4 4 0 0 0 0 0 1
01 McPHEE, Yolette 6 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 4 0 0 0
23 BANSE, Jill 6 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 3 0 2 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 25-59 7-20 14-19 7-25 32 21 13 36 6 5 71

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 25-59   42.4 % 7-20   35.0 % 14-19   73.7 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
21 McDOLE, LaTonya * 25 12-16 0-0 4-8 3-4 7 1 4 4 0 7 28
10 MENDENG, Alvine * 22 8-11 0-0 2-4 2-5 7 4 4 1 1 3 18
04 ADAMS, Rita * 27 7-13 0-1 1-2 3-3 6 1 3 1 1 4 15
23 HAWTHORNE, Dasieka * 23 3-9 0-2 3-4 0-5 5 2 6 3 0 5 9
30 JONES, Shambrica * 20 1-2 0-0 0-2 5-1 6 2 1 3 1 1 2
53 HELM, SeSe 17 5-8 0-0 5-5 2-1 3 4 0 0 0 0 15
13 CONNOLLY, Kristin 21 5-10 0-0 2-2 0-1 1 1 2 1 1 0 12
45 STOGLIN, Stephanie 15 3-7 0-1 0-0 0-5 5 1 2 2 0 3 6
15 YOUNG, Nikki 17 2-5 1-2 0-1 0-1 1 0 1 3 0 2 5
35 BONETS, Aisha 11 0-3 0-0 2-2 1-1 2 1 0 1 0 0 2
11 EVERETTE, Jeanerrie 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 46-84 1-6 19-30 18-28 46 17 23 19 4 25 112

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 46-84   54.8 % 1-6   16.7 % 19-30   63.3 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
Florida Atlantic 26

Kentucky 54

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
35 VAUGHN, Tamala 13 1-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2
15 GOAD, Julie 16 2-2 2-2 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 5 0 2 6
3 MATTHEWS, LaTorria 15 2-5 2-3 0-0 0-1 1 1 1 0 0 0 6
24 HANSCOM, DeeAnna 3 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
5 BIXLER, Melissa 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
44 GRINIUTE, Ruta 16 2-3 0-0 0-0 0-5 5 2 1 2 1 1 4
33 ALEXANDER, Sumika 9 0-2 0-0 3-4 1-0 1 1 1 3 0 0 3
12 DECKEROVA, Janka 6 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-0 0 1 1 2 1 0 0
14 THOMPSON, Shayla 7 1-5 1-3 0-0 3-1 4 0 0 1 0 0 3
52 KING, Jameka 4 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2
34 HALVORSEN, Kristy 4 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 McPHEE, Yolette 4 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0
23 BANSE, Jill 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 100 9-27 5-10 3-4 4-11 15 8 4 20 2 3 26
33.3 % 50.0 % 75.0 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
21 McDOLE, LaTonya 17 7-10 0-0 3-3 2-3 5 0 0 3 0 4 17
10 MENDENG, Alvine 9 4-6 0-0 1-2 2-3 5 1 0 1 1 2 9
4 ADAMS, Rita 15 4-8 0-1 0-0 2-1 3 1 2 1 1 3 8
23 HAWTHORNE, Dasieka 14 1-5 0-2 0-0 0-2 2 1 5 1 0 3 2
30 JONES, Shambrica 10 1-1 0-0 0-2 1-0 1 1 0 1 0 0 2
53 HELM, SeSe 10 3-6 0-0 3-3 2-1 3 1 0 0 0 0 9
13 CONNOLLY, Kristin 10 1-3 0-0 2-2 0-1 1 0 2 0 0 0 4
45 STOGLIN, Stephanie 6 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 1 1 0 1 0
15 YOUNG, Nikki 5 1-3 1-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3
35 BONETS, Aisha 4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
11 EVERETTE, Jeanerrie 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 100 22-42 1-4 9-12 10-15 25 6 10 8 2 14 54
52.4 % 25.0 % 75.0 %



Second Half Box Score
Florida Atlantic 45

Kentucky 58

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
35 VAUGHN, Tamala 16 6-7 0-0 4-4 1-3 4 1 1 1 0 0 16
15 GOAD, Julie 18 4-7 2-5 0-0 0-3 3 1 4 8 0 2 10
3 MATTHEWS, LaTorria 6 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0
24 HANSCOM, DeeAnna 3 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
5 BIXLER, Melissa 4 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0
44 GRINIUTE, Ruta 14 4-4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 2 0 4 0 8
33 ALEXANDER, Sumika 12 1-5 0-0 1-2 1-2 3 3 0 1 0 0 3
12 DECKEROVA, Janka 13 0-5 0-3 5-8 0-0 0 3 0 0 0 0 5
14 THOMPSON, Shayla 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0
52 KING, Jameka 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 HALVORSEN, Kristy 2 0-0 0-0 1-1 0-3 3 0 0 0 0 0 1
1 McPHEE, Yolette 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0
23 BANSE, Jill 5 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 100 16-32 2-10 11-15 3-14 17 13 9 16 4 2 45
50.0 % 20.0 % 73.3 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
21 McDOLE, LaTonya 8 5-6 0-0 1-5 1-1 2 1 4 1 0 3 11
10 MENDENG, Alvine 13 4-5 0-0 1-2 0-2 2 3 4 0 0 1 9
4 ADAMS, Rita 12 3-5 0-0 1-2 1-2 3 0 1 0 0 1 7
23 HAWTHORNE, Dasieka 9 2-4 0-0 3-4 0-3 3 1 1 2 0 2 7
30 JONES, Shambrica 10 0-1 0-0 0-0 4-1 5 1 1 2 1 1 0
53 HELM, SeSe 7 2-2 0-0 2-2 0-0 0 3 0 0 0 0 6
13 CONNOLLY, Kristin 11 4-7 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 1 0 8
45 STOGLIN, Stephanie 9 3-7 0-1 0-0 0-3 3 1 1 1 0 2 6
15 YOUNG, Nikki 12 1-2 0-1 0-1 0-1 1 0 1 3 0 1 2
35 BONETS, Aisha 7 0-3 0-0 2-2 1-0 1 0 0 1 0 0 2
11 EVERETTE, Jeanerrie 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 100 24-42 0-2 10-18 8-13 21 11 13 11 2 11 58
57.1 % 0.0 % 55.6 %


